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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - CLASSIFICATION

brscc
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ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
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POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
1248 W 1 Elgns :mﬂ:;:ﬁgn?w / Bob TOMLINSON (M) / Nigel GREENSALL (M) Fun Cup 2:05.899 19 19 76.97
2 110 1 Lﬁ?k’“H‘c’,‘L"J.'ég, Nick NUNN Fun Cup 2:06.924 17 18 1025 1.025 76.35
3 246 2 R B Motorshorts Fun Cup 2:07.831 19 19 1932 0907 7581
4170 W 2 e\ CRNVORTH (M) Richard WEBE () Fun Cup 2:07.898 20 20 1999 0067 75.77
5 157 3 E‘n?eia,l';iifsay“ﬂewis JAMES Filn Cup 2:08.174 18 18 2275 0276 75.61
6 1 0 e DR o NDAGCIO Fun Cup 2:08192 18 18 2293 0018 7559
7 104 5 G O et GROYDON Fun Cup 2:09.279 16 17 3380 1.087 74.96
8§ 99 M 5 R (e GLOVER ! fason GREEN Filn Gup 2:09.630 15 16 3731 0351 74.76
9 262 M 4 JrackFocused o ccOLLUM M)/ Neil SMITH Fun Cup 2:09.742 16 18  3.843 0112 74.69
10 146 M 5 B prToH il PLIMMER (1) Fun Cup 2110351 13 18 4452 0609 74.34
11 249 6 sMcitI(jstGFlsﬂ/ Martin GIBSON / Callum CRIPPS Fun Cup 2:10.516 79 4617 0165 74.25
12 14 6 e TURNER Fun Gup 210794 13 17 4895 0278 74.09
13 251 7 Zﬁ??’aiﬂ"ﬁé?ﬁ'm PERROTT Fun Cup 2:10.807 13 18 4908 0.013 74.08
14 267 ™ 7 gﬁ:;n D?Jl\)llg‘.fiw) / Scott PARKIN / Kristian ROSE Fun Cup 2:11.033 18 18 5134 0226 73.96
15 97 g SR MCGUNNESS Fun Cup 2:11.739 17 17 5840 0706 73.56
16 98 M 8 R0|I|Z;n F"):ITII...LIZPS / Mark SLATTER (M) / Alfie SLATTER Fun Cup 2:11.849 6 16 5950 0.110 73.50
17 195 w 9 Do PRI (1 Sk SNOW Fun Cup 212391 14 16 6492 0542 73.20
18 220 ™ 10 933:'?&'3&"{5)" /o Szt)hn GOODWIN / Stuart RAMSAY Fun Cup 2:12.453 14 18 6.554 0.062 73.16
19 1M 9 ggLfr:: iggTI'ERWORTH / Craig BUTTERWORTH / lan WOOD Fun Cup 2:12.943 12 18 7.044 0490 72.89
20 107 ™ 11 ‘p’ﬁ@ﬂ&rﬁeﬁn) / Brandon JAMES (M) / Alan BALDWIN (M) Fun Cup 2:13.445 14 18 7.546  0.502 72.62
21 49 ™ 12 g:;l:ﬁsuspMﬁci&?/ Wendy Ellis SMITH / Jamie PRICE / Paul TAYLOR Fun Cup 2:14.353 11 17 8.454 0908 72.13
Cars 195 & 249 - Non Working Transponders - Motorsport UK Ref Q12.18.1
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Oulton Park International: 2.6920 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 22/10/2022 Start: 09:25 Finish: 10:11
Clerk Of Course : Stewards : Timekeeper : John Ward
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 10:14 Saturday, 22 October 2022
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 248 CCS Media Racing

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:29:17.405
2- 2:24.717 18.818 66.96 09:31:42.122
3- 2:24.180 18.281 67.21 09:34:06.302
4- 2:20.056 14.157 69.19 09:36:26.358
5- 2:18.765 12.866 69.83 09:38:45.123
6 - 2:16.873 10.974 70.80 09:41:01.996
7- 2:16.774 10.875 70.85 09:43:18.770
8- 2:24.376 P 18.477 67.12 09:45:43.146
9- 3:58.347 1:52.448 40.66 09:49:41.494

10 - 2:14.780 8.881 71.90 09:51:56.274
11 - 2:16.864 10.965 70.80 09:54:13.138
12 - 2:11.850 5.951 73.50 09:56:24.988
13- 2:11.334 5.435 73.79 09:58:36.322
14 - 2:16.531 P 10.632 70.98 10:00:52.853
15 - 3:22.952 1:17.053 47.75 10:04:15.806
16 - 2:07.347 1.448 76.10 10:06:23.153
17 - 2:06.067 (3) 0.168 76.87 10:08:29.220
18 - 2:06.003 (2) 0.104 76.91 10:10:35.223
19 - 2:05.899 (1) 76.97 10:12:41.122

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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Oulton Park International: 2.6920 miles
Date: 22/10/2022 Start: 09:25 Finish: 10:11

Printed - 10:15 Saturday, 22 October 2022
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P2 110 Team Viking

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:29:14.192
2- 2:25.786 18.862 66.47 09:31:39.978
3- 2:21.264 14.340 68.60 09:34:01.242
4- 2:17.538 10.614 70.46 09:36:18.780
5- 2:15.752 8.828 71.38 09:38:34.532
6 - 2:19.017 P 12.093 69.71 09:40:53.549
7- 3:09.812 1:02.888 51.05 09:44:03.361
8- 2:12.057 5.133 73.38 09:46:15.418
9- 2:23.155 P 16.231 67.69 09:48:38.573

10 - 6:43.753 4:36.829 24.00 09:55:22.326
11 - 2:12.305 5.381 73.24 09:57:34.631
12 - 2:09.495 2.571 74.83 09:59:44.126
13- 2:07.802 (3) 0.878 75.83 10:01:51.928
14 - 2:07.465 (2) 0.541 76.03 10:03:59.393
15 - 2:17.000 10.076 70.73 10:06:16.393
16 - 2:07.871 0.947 75.78 10:08:24.264
17 - 2:06.924 (1) 76.35 10:10:31.188
18 - 2:22.479 P 15.555 68.01 10:12:53.667

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P3 246 Vapeclub with EDF Motorsports

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:28:21.313
2- 2:23.120 15.289 67.71 09:30:44.433
3- 2:19.911 12.080 69.26 09:33:04.344
4- 2:19.108 11.277 69.66 09:35:23.452
5- 2:17.550 9.719 70.45 09:37:41.002
6 - 2:19.388 P 11.557 69.52 09:40:00.390
7- 3:07.708 59.877 51.62 09:43:08.098
8- 2:15.285 7.454 71.63 09:45:23.383
9- 2:13.647 5.816 72.51 09:47:37.030

10 - 2:16.477 8.646 71.01 09:49:53.507
11 - 2:15918 P 8.087 71.30 09:52:09.425
12 - 3:01.185 P 53.354 53.48 09:55:10.610
13- 2:56.366 P 48.535 54.94 09:58:06.976
14 - 3:11.577 P 1:03.746 50.58 10:01:18.553
15 - 2:51.058 43.227 56.65 10:04:09.611
16 - 2:09.986 2.155 74.55 10:06:19.597
17 - 2:09.611 (3) 1.780 74.77 10:08:29.208
18 - 2:08.122 (2) 0.291 75.64 10:10:37.330
19 - 2:07.831 (1) 75.81 10:12:45.161

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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Date: 22/10/2022 Start: 09:25 Finish: 10:11
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P4 170 Stobart Sport

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:28:17.083
2- 2:18.515 10.617 69.96 09:30:35.598
3- 2:17.045 9.147 70.71 09:32:52.643
4- 2:16.461 8.563 71.01 09:35:09.104
5- 2:19.292 P 11.394 69.57 09:37:28.396
6 - 3:00.862 52.964 53.58 09:40:29.258
7- 2:14.373 6.475 7212 09:42:43.631
8- 2:15.420 7.522 71.56 09:44:59.051
9- 2:12.233 4.335 73.28 09:47:11.284

10 - 2:10.457 2.559 74.28 09:49:21.741
11 - 2:22.690 P 14.792 67.91 09:51:44.431
12 - 2:51.468 43.570 56.51 09:54:35.899
13- 2:11.731 3.833 73.56 09:56:47.630
14 - 2:11.641 3.743 73.61 09:58:59.271
15 - 2:10.730 2.832 74.13 10:01:10.001
16 - 2:09.735 (3) 1.837 74.70 10:03:19.736
17 - 2:14.983 P 7.085 71.79 10:05:34.719
18 - 2:45.675 37.777 58.49 10:08:20.394
19 - 2:08.519 (2) 0.621 75.40 10:10:28.913
20 - 2:07.898 (1) 75.77 10:12:36.811

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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Oulton Park International: 2.6920 miles
Date: 22/10/2022 Start: 09:25 Finish: 10:11

Printed - 10:15 Saturday, 22 October 2022
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P5 157 The James Gang

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:29:04.212
2- 2:28.645 20.471 65.19 09:31:32.857
3- 2:25.409 17.235 66.64 09:33:58.266
4- 2:32.028 P 23.854 63.74 09:36:30.294
5- 3:54.745 1:46.571 41.28 09:40:25.039
6 - 2:20.224 12.050 69.11 09:42:45.263
7- 2:18.795 10.621 69.82 09:45:04.058
8- 2:16.718 8.544 70.88 09:47:20.776
9- 2:21.376 P 13.202 68.54 09:49:42.152

10 - 3:36.564 1:28.390 44.75 09:563:18.716
11 - 2:13.145 4.971 72.78 09:55:31.861
12 - 2:11.334 3.160 73.79 09:57:43.195
13- 2:10.189 2.015 74.44 09:59:53.384
14 - 2:08.882 (2) 0.708 75.19 10:02:02.266
15 - 2:09.031 (3) 0.857 75.10 10:04:11.297
16 - 2:10.847 P 2.673 74.06 10:06:22.144
17 - 2:47.967 39.793 57.69 10:09:10.111
18 - 2:08.174 (1) 75.61 10:11:18.285

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P6 1 UVio/Hofmann's Lotus

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:28:51.931
2- 2:24.786 16.594 66.93 09:31:16.717
3- 2:24.365 P 16.173 67.13 09:33:41.082
4- 6:06.452 3:58.260 26.44 09:39:47.534
5- 2:14.787 6.595 71.90 09:42:02.321
6- 2:14.788 6.596 71.90 09:44:17.109
7- 2:13.221 5.029 72.74 09:46:30.330
8- 2:12.050 3.858 73.39 09:48:42.380
9- 2:18.797 P 10.605 69.82 09:51:01.177
10 - 3:07.142 58.950 51.78 09:54:08.319
11 - 2:12.097 3.905 73.36 09:56:20.416
12 - 2:14.180 P 5.988 72.22 09:58:34.596
13- 3:15.240 1:07.048 49.63 10:01:49.836
14 - 2:09.700 1.508 7472 10:03:59.536
15 - 2:08.349 (2) 0.157 75.50 10:06:07.885
16 - 2:08.553 (3) 0.361 75.38 10:08:16.438
17 - 2:08.714 0.522 75.29 10:10:25.152
18 - 2:08.192 (1) 75.59 10:12:33.344

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 6 of 22

Oulton Park International: 2.6920 miles
Date: 22/10/2022 Start: 09:25 Finish: 10:11
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P7 104 EDF Motorsports

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:28:55.474
2- 2:24.885 15.606 66.88 09:31:20.359
3- 2:23.651 P 14.372 67.46 09:33:44.010
4- 4:39.761 2:30.482 34.64 09:38:23.771
5- 2:17.468 8.189 70.49 09:40:41.239
6 - 2:15.646 (3) 6.367 71.44 09:42:56.885
7- 2:18.501 P 9.222 69.97 09:45:15.386
8- 3:02.590 53.311 53.07 09:48:17.976
9- 2:12.418 (2) 3.139 73.18 09:50:30.394

10 - 2:18.017 P 8.738 70.21 09:52:48.411
11 - 2:58.403 49.124 54.32 09:55:46.814
12 - 2:16.459 P 7.180 71.01 09:58:03.273
13- 3:01.202 P 51.923 53.48 10:01:04.475
14 - 2:50.338 P 50.059 54.03 10:04:03.813
15 - 2:50.796 41.517 56.74 10:06:54.609
16 - 2:09.279 (1) 74.96 10:09:03.888
17 - 2:14.370 P 5.001 72.12 10:11:18.258

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P8 99 JPR Black Widows

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:29:31.440
2- 2:36.367 26.737 61.97 09:32:07.807
3- 2:34.277 24.647 62.81 09:34:42.084
4- 2:32.065 22.435 63.73 09:37:14.149
5- 2:36.812 P 27.182 61.80 09:39:50.961
6 - 3:57.181 1:47.551 40.86 09:43:48.142
7- 2:25.531 15.901 66.59 09:46:13.673
8- 2:29.002 19.372 65.04 09:48:42.675
9- 2:30.818 P 21.188 64.25 09:51:13.493

10 - 4:36.721 2:27.091 35.02 09:55:50.214
11 - 3:34911 P 1:25.281 45.09 09:59:25.125
12 - 4:34.089 2:24.459 35.35 10:03:59.214
13- 2:11.145 1.515 73.89 10:06:10.359
14 - 2:10.722 (3) 1.092 74.13 10:08:21.081
15 - 2:09.630 (1) 74.76 10:10:30.711
16 - 2:10.156 (2) 0.526 74.45 10:12:40.867

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P9 262 Track Focused

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:28:41.588
2- 2:22.685 P 12.943 67.92 09:31:04.273
3- 2:46.324 36.582 58.26 09:33:50.597
4- 2:12.837 3.095 72.95 09:36:03.434
5- 2:15459 P 5.7117 71.54 09:38:18.893
6 - 3:29.008 1:19.266 46.36 09:41:47.901
7- 2:14.833 5.001 71.87 09:44:02.734
8- 2:13.238 3.496 72.73 09:46:15.972
9- 2:13.110 3.368 72.80 09:48:29.082

10 - 2114736 P 4.994 71.92 09:50:43.818
11 - 5:06.180 2:56.438 31.65 09:55:49.998
12 - 2:15.053 5.311 71.75 09:58:05.051
13- 2:12.590 (3) 2.848 73.09 10:00:17.641
14 - 2:13.071 3.329 72.82 10:02:30.712
15 - 2:11.601 (2) 1.859 73.64 10:04:42.313
16 - 2:09.742 (1) 74.69 10:06:52.055
17 - 2:21.067 P 11.325 68.69 10:09:13.122
18 - 2:50.890 41.148 56.71 10:12:04.012

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P10 146 PLR Racing

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:28:15.463
2- 2:21.673 11.322 68.40 09:30:37.136
3- 2:24379 P 14.028 67.12 09:33:01.515
4- 3:40.279 1:29.928 43.99 09:36:41.794
5- 2:14.775 4.424 71.90 09:38:56.569
6 - 2:13.854 3.503 72.40 09:41:10.423
7- 2:11.942 (3) 1.591 73.45 09:43:22.365
8- 2:11.390 (2) 1.039 73.75 09:45:33.755
9- 2:15.072 P 4.721 71.74 09:47:48.827

10 - 3:08.487 58.136 51.41 09:50:57.314
11 - 2:16.258 5.907 71.12 09:53:13.572
12 - 2:12.449 2.098 7317 09:55:26.021
13- 2:10.351 (1) 74.34 09:57:36.372
14 - 2:13.043 P 2.692 72.84 09:59:49.415
15 - 3:07.765 P 57.414 51.61 10:02:57.180
16 - 2:47.475 P 37.124 57.86 10:05:44.655
17 - 2:42.296 P 31.945 59.71 10:08:26.951
18 - 2:42.971 P 32.620 59.46 10:11:09.922

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P11 249 MJ Tec GITI

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:29:15.399
2- 2:24.857 14.341 66.90 09:31:40.256
3- 2:21.554 (3) 11.038 68.46 09:34:01.810
4- 2:22.340 P 11.824 68.08 09:36:24.150
5- 2:56.657 46.141 54.85 09:39:20.807
6 - 2:12.514 (2) 1.998 73.13 09:41:33.321
7 - 2:10.516 (1) 74.25 09:43:43.837
8- 2:12.602 P 2.086 73.08 09:45:56.439
9- 3:03.182 P 52.666 52.90 09:48:59.621

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P12 14 Team Greenheath
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:29:08.170
2- 2:23.867 13.073 67.36 09:31:32.037
3- 2:20.839 10.045 68.81 09:33:52.876
4- 2:20.532 P 9.738 68.96 09:36:13.408
5- 2:49.852 39.058 57.05 09:39:03.260
6- 2:15.665 4.871 7143 09:41:18.925
7- 2:15.090 4.296 71.73 09:43:34.015
8- 2:14.456 3.662 72.07 09:45:48.471
9- 2:118.589 P 7.795 69.92 09:48:07.060
10 - 6:55.746 4:44.952 23.31 09:55:02.806
11 - 2:113.512 (3) 2.718 72.58 09:57:16.318
12 - 2:11.078 (2) 0.284 73.93 09:59:27.396
13- 2:10.794 (1) 74.09 10:01:38.190
14 - 2:16.204 P 5.410 71.15 10:03:54.394
15 - 2:52.800 P 42.006 56.08 10:06:47.194
16 - 2:47.611 P 36.817 57.82 10:09:34.805
17 - 2:49.139 P 38.345 57.29 10:12:23.944

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P13 251 Team 3 Motorsport

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:28:24.362
2- 2:22.101 11.294 68.20 09:30:46.463
3- 2:19.224 8.417 69.60 09:33:05.687
4- 2:23.444 P 12.637 67.56 09:35:29.131
5- 3:28.079 1:17.272 46.57 09:38:57.210
6 - 2:17.069 6.262 70.70 09:41:14.279
7- 2:16.257 5.450 71.12 09:43:30.536
8- 2:15.905 P 5.098 71.30 09:45:46.441
9- 4:30.153 2:19.346 35.87 09:50:16.594

10 - 2:33.902 P 23.095 62.97 09:52:50.496
11 - 2:59.880 49.073 53.87 09:55:50.376
12 - 2:15.326 4.519 71.61 09:58:05.702
13- 2:10.807 (1) 74.08 10:00:16.509
14 - 2:13.667 (3) 2.860 72.50 10:02:30.176
15 - 2:16.153 P 5.346 7117 10:04:46.329
16 - 3:05.333 54.526 52.29 10:07:51.662
17 - 2:24.722 13.915 66.96 10:10:16.384
18 - 2:13.048 (2) 2.241 72.84 10:12:29.432

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P14 267 Team Olympian

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:29:09.078
2- 2:24.325 13.292 67.14 09:31:33.403
3- 2:19.967 8.934 69.23 09:33:53.370
4- 2:17.458 6.425 70.50 09:36:10.828
5- 2:19.949 P 8.916 69.24 09:38:30.777
6 - 2:40.345 29.312 60.44 09:41:11.122
7- 2:12.186 (2) 1.153 73.31 09:43:23.308
8- 2:20.725 P 9.692 68.86 09:45:44.033
9- 2:55.843 44.810 55.11 09:48:39.876

10 - 2:16.363 (3) 5.330 71.06 09:50:56.239
11 - 2:17.420 P 6.387 70.52 09:53:13.659
12 - 2:53.155 P 42.122 55.96 09:56:06.814
13- 2:46.769 P 35.736 58.11 09:58:53.583
14 - 3:07.924 P 56.891 51.57 10:02:01.507
15 - 2:39.250 P 28.217 60.85 10:04:40.757
16 - 2:36.422 P 25.389 61.95 10:07:17.179
17 - 2:42.346 31.313 59.69 10:09:59.525
18 - 2:11.033 (1) 73.96 10:12:10.558

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P15 97 GT Radial

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:29:16.259
2- 2:24.535 12.796 67.05 09:31:40.794
3- 2:21.553 9.814 68.46 09:34:02.347
4- 2:23.227 11.488 67.66 09:36:25.574
5- 2:22.704 P 10.965 67.91 09:38:48.278
6 - 3:44.247 1:32.508 43.21 09:42:32.525
7- 2:18.105 6.366 70.17 09:44:50.630
8- 2:15.940 (3) 4.201 71.29 09:47:06.570
9- 2:15.726 (2) 3.987 71.40 09:49:22.296

10 - 2:23.972 P 12.233 67.31 09:51:46.268
11 - 3:20.151 P 1:08.412 48.41 09:55:06.419
12 - 2:55.306 P 43.567 55.28 09:58:01.725
13- 2:563.898 P 42.159 55.72 10:00:55.623
14 - 3:02.821 P 51.082 53.00 10:03:58.444
15 - 3:00.647 P 48.908 53.64 10:06:59.091
16 - 2:45.023 33.284 58.72 10:09:44.114
17 - 2:11.739 (1) 73.56 10:11:55.853

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P16 98 Olympian 2

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:28:54.571
2- 2:19.581 (3) 7.732 69.43 09:31:14.152
3- 2:16.312 (2) 4.463 71.09 09:33:30.464
4- 2:18.192 P 6.343 70.12 09:35:48.656
5- 3:07.414 55.565 51.71 09:38:56.070
6- 2:11.849 (1) 73.50 09:41:07.919
7- 2:14.033 P 2.184 72.30 09:43:21.952
8- 4:45.037 2:33.188 34.00 09:48:06.989
9- 2:27.317 P 15.468 65.78 09:50:34.306

10 - 3:45.451 1:33.602 42.98 09:54:19.757
11 - 2:21.864 10.015 68.31 09:56:41.621
12 - 2:29.036 P 17.187 65.02 09:59:10.657
13- 3:21.213 1:09.364 48.16 10:02:31.870
14 - 2:18.838 P 6.989 69.80 10:04:50.708
15 - 3:06.377 P 54.528 51.99 10:07:57.085
16 - 3:10.628 58.779 50.83 10:11:07.713

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P17 195 Three Shires Racing
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:28:52.607
2- 2:27.258 14.867 65.81 09:31:19.865
3- 2:23.572 11.181 67.50 09:33:43.437
4- 2:21.696 9.305 68.39 09:36:05.133
5- 2:20.335 7.944 69.05 09:38:25.468
6- 2:20.281 7.890 69.08 09:40:45.749
7- 2:19.166 6.775 69.63 09:43:04.915
8- 6:11.378 3:58.987 26.09 09:49:16.293
9- 2:38.548 26.157 61.12 09:51:54.841
10 - 2:26.189 13.798 66.29 09:54:21.030
11 - 2:23.082 10.691 67.73 09:56:44.112
12- 2:29.371 P 16.980 64.88 09:59:13.483
13- 5:16.979 3:04.588 30.57 10:04:30.463
14 - 2:12.391 (1) 73.20 10:06:42.854
15- 2:12.477 (2) 0.086 73.15 10:08:55.331
16 - 2:14.920 (3) 2.529 71.82 10:11:10.251

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2022 Fun Cup Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P18 220 Apollo Motorsport

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 09:29:09.486
2- 2:36.946 24.493 61.74 09:31:46.432
3- 2:22.602 10.149 67.96 09:34:09.034
4- 2:18.420 5.967 70.01 09:36:27.454
5- 2:25.869 P 13.416 66.43 09:38:53.323
6 - 3:27.192 1:14.739 46.77 09:42:20.515
7- 2:17.927 5.474 70.26 09:44:38.442
8- 2:16.124 3.671 71.19 09:46:54.566
9- 2:24.222 11.769 67.19 09:49:18.788

10 - 2:35.559 P 23.106 62.29 09:51:54.347
11 - 2:52.708 40.255 56.11 09:54:47.055
12 - 2:13.015 (2) 0.562 72.85 09:57:00.070
13- 2:13.531 (3) 1.078 72.57 09:59:13.601
